
3 Arbitre : CLAUDEL Corantine
Référence Pcn :

CLASSEMENT DE SEANCE Indice Pcn : 1
Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 19 mai 2014

Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001235 STEPLER Francis   0  2C 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice   0  2K 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme   0  1T 1001690 CATHARY Eric   0  2T 120 65,671 1320 0
2 1001676 SYDA Gilles   0  1N 1001254 ENGEL Pascal   0  1P 1007629 MARCHAND David   0  1P 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari  390 60,944 1148 0
3 1001090 DAUER Eric   0  1N 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel   0  1N 1001139 FARHAT Malik   0  1N 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier   0  1N 400 52,219 999 0
4 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude   0  2P 1002241 LIGIER Pascal   0  1C 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan   0  1C 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme   0  1K 310 29,634 869 0
5 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian   0  2 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy   0  2C 1001217 LANDWERLIN Gérard   0  2K 80 24,695 756 0
6 1014694 BRENOT Roland   0  2T 1010445 SALOMON Jean-Marie   0  3P 1018278 PECCLET Didier   0  3K 2004756 RIGOLOT Josette   0  2K 42 12,241 657 0
7 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien   0  3P 1001585 RABINOVITCH Marcel   0  2T 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed   0  3C 1018137 WIMMER Gilles   0  3C 28 9,968 572 0
8 2004308 CURIE Sylviane   0  2T 1003436 FONTERET Christian   0  1T 1015667 NICOD Mickaël   0  2T 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond   0  1T 160 7,153 497 0
9 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K 1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K 2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K en cours CHEVRIER Franck , 56 3,382 433 0

10 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent   0  1 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis   0  2C 2003221 PY Evelyne   0  3K 1011361 LEGRAND Noël   0  NR 124 1,650 376 0
11 1001731 SEBAN Georges   0  2K 2001077 SEBAN Martine   0  2P 1001606 STIMPFLING Philippe   0  NR 1010340 BOSCAINI Angelo   0  3P 64 -4,550 327 0
12 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme   0  1K 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony   0  2C 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé   0  1K 1007556 PASTEUR Jean   0  1T 274 -8,691 0
13 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël   0  1N 1001360 DONZEAU Philippe   0  1N 1001079 PEREZ Adrien   0  1N 1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël   0  1N 400 -9,307 0
14 1007813 GRENIER Romuald   0  2P 1006047 KNAFOU Charles   0  2P 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond   0  1C 1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude   0  2P 168 -9,518 0
15 1001602 WEILL Marc   0  1C 1006921 VOISINET Christophe   0  1T 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas   0  1K 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent   0  1T 318 -10,815 0
16 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra   0  1T 1001240 MOUGIN Sébastien   0  2P 2001078 GROSSI Lynda   0  2P 2004230 PORRET Perrine   0  2C 134 -18,863 0
17 1001514 WEKSLER Marc   0  2C 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe   1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe   0  2K 1001543 GUILLET Eric   0  2C 126 -19,208 0
18 1002985 BECAM Thierry   0  1C 1001825 CANTON Pierre   0  2K 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme   0  2T 1006869 SOUILLOT Michel   0  2P 154 -29,617 0
19 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique   0  1 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  2C 1001357 LEHR Serge   0  2C 1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel   0  2 126 -32,815 0
20 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert   0  1C 1001060 GASCHE André   0  1C 1002758 ROBBE Louis   0  2K 1001244 OLIVIER Guy   0  1T 274 -36,868 0
21 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine   0  2T 2004755 MAIRE Odile   0  2T 1003744 POUX Gérard   0  2T 2001135 ROUSSEL Suzanne   0  3K 52 -44,873 0
22 1002756 PAPE Benoît   0  3K 1012837 VUILLEMENOT Lionel   0  3T 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël   0  2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane   0  2T 40 -51,432 0
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien   0  3P 1001585 RABINOVITCH Marcel   0  2T 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed   0  3C  1018137 WIMMER Gilles   0  3C  28 40,488 1260 0
2 1001090 DAUER Eric   0  1N  1001028 PAWLISZ Michel   0  1N  1001139 FARHAT Malik   0  1N  1001212 ZIMBER Olivier   0  1N  400 40,420 1083 0
3 1001235 STEPLER Francis   0  2C  1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice   0  2K  1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme   0  1T  1001690 CATHARY Eric   0  2T  120 28,225 931 0
4 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël   0  1N 1001360 DONZEAU Philippe   0  1N  1001079 PEREZ Adrien   0  1N  1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël   0  1N  400 23,438 801 0
5 1001602 WEILL Marc   0  1C  1006921 VOISINET Christophe   0  1T  1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas   0  1K 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent   0  1T  318 21,125 689 0
6 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent   0  1 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis   0  2C 2003221 PY Evelyne   0  3K  1011361 LEGRAND Noël   0  NR  124 19,467 592 0
7 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme   0  1K  1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony   0  2C  1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé   0  1K  1007556 PASTEUR Jean   0  1T  274 16,606 509 0
8 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra   0  1T 1001240 MOUGIN Sébastien   0  2P  2001078 GROSSI Lynda   0  2P  2004230 PORRET Perrine   0  2C  134 16,459 438 0
9 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian   0  2 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy   0  2C 1001217 LANDWERLIN Gérard   0  2K 80 13,405 377 0

10 1001676 SYDA Gilles   0  1N  1001254 ENGEL Pascal   0  1P  1007629 MARCHAND David   0  1P  1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari  390 8,400 324 0
11 2004308 CURIE Sylviane   0  2T  1003436 FONTERET Christian   0  1T  1015667 NICOD Mickaël   0  2T  1001170 GNECCHI Raymond   0  1T  160 -2,078 278 0
12 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude   0  2P  1002241 LIGIER Pascal   0  1C  1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan   0  1C 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme   0  1K  310 -4,636 0
13 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique   0  1 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  2C  1001357 LEHR Serge   0  2C  1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel   0  2 126 -9,699 0
14 1007813 GRENIER Romuald   0  2P  1006047 KNAFOU Charles   0  2P  1001018 WEIMERT Raymond   0  1C  1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude   0  2P 168 -10,822 0
15 1002985 BECAM Thierry   0  1C  1001825 CANTON Pierre   0  2K  1008737 COLLINET Jérôme   0  2T  1006869 SOUILLOT Michel   0  2P  154 -12,005 0
16 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K  1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K  2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K  en cours CHEVRIER Franck ,  56 -21,591 0
17 1001514 WEKSLER Marc   0  2C  1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe   1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe   0  2K 1001543 GUILLET Eric   0  2C  126 -27,806 0
18 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert   0  1C  1001060 GASCHE André   0  1C  1002758 ROBBE Louis   0  2K  1001244 OLIVIER Guy   0  1T  274 -34,777 0
19 1014694 BRENOT Roland   0  2T  1010445 SALOMON Jean-Marie   0  3P 1018278 PECCLET Didier   0  3K  2004756 RIGOLOT Josette   0  2K  42 -35,513 0
20 1001731 SEBAN Georges   0  2K  2001077 SEBAN Martine   0  2P  1001606 STIMPFLING Philippe   0  NR 1010340 BOSCAINI Angelo   0  3P  64 -36,626 0
21 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine   0  2T 2004755 MAIRE Odile   0  2T  1003744 POUX Gérard   0  2T  2001135 ROUSSEL Suzanne   0  3K  52 -38,481 0
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Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 19 mai 2014

Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001235 STEPLER Francis   0  2C  1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice   0  2K  1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme   0  1T  1001690 CATHARY Eric   0  2T  120 95,307 3225 0
2 1001090 DAUER Eric   0  1N  1001028 PAWLISZ Michel   0  1N  1001139 FARHAT Malik   0  1N  1001212 ZIMBER Olivier   0  1N  400 94,660 3031 0
3 1001676 SYDA Gilles   0  1N  1001254 ENGEL Pascal   0  1P  1007629 MARCHAND David   0  1P  1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari  390 69,764 2838 0
4 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien   0  3P 1001585 RABINOVITCH Marcel   0  2T 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed   0  3C  1018137 WIMMER Gilles   0  3C  28 52,481 2644 0
5 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian   0  2 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy   0  2C 1001217 LANDWERLIN Gérard   0  2K 80 38,770 2451 0
6 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude   0  2P  1002241 LIGIER Pascal   0  1C  1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan   0  1C 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme   0  1K  310 24,767 2257 0
7 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent   0  1 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis   0  2C 2003221 PY Evelyne   0  3K  1011361 LEGRAND Noël   0  NR  124 22,090 2064 0
8 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël   0  1N 1001360 DONZEAU Philippe   0  1N  1001079 PEREZ Adrien   0  1N  1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël   0  1N  400 15,304 1870 0
9 1001602 WEILL Marc   0  1C  1006921 VOISINET Christophe   0  1T  1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas   0  1K 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent   0  1T  318 11,367 1741 0

10 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme   0  1K  1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony   0  2C  1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé   0  1K  1007556 PASTEUR Jean   0  1T  274 8,745 1612 0
11 2004308 CURIE Sylviane   0  2T  1003436 FONTERET Christian   0  1T  1015667 NICOD Mickaël   0  2T  1001170 GNECCHI Raymond   0  1T  160 4,971 1483 0
12 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra   0  1T 1001240 MOUGIN Sébastien   0  2P  2001078 GROSSI Lynda   0  2P  2004230 PORRET Perrine   0  2C  134 -1,581 0
13 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K  1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K  2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K  en cours CHEVRIER Franck ,  56 -19,288 0
14 1007813 GRENIER Romuald   0  2P  1006047 KNAFOU Charles   0  2P  1001018 WEIMERT Raymond   0  1C  1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude   0  2P 168 -20,882 0
15 1014694 BRENOT Roland   0  2T  1010445 SALOMON Jean-Marie   0  3P 1018278 PECCLET Didier   0  3K  2004756 RIGOLOT Josette   0  2K  42 -25,048 0
16 1002985 BECAM Thierry   0  1C  1001825 CANTON Pierre   0  2K  1008737 COLLINET Jérôme   0  2T  1006869 SOUILLOT Michel   0  2P  154 -42,222 0
17 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique   0  1 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  2C  1001357 LEHR Serge   0  2C  1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel   0  2 126 -42,998 0
18 1001731 SEBAN Georges   0  2K  2001077 SEBAN Martine   0  2P  1001606 STIMPFLING Philippe   0  NR 1010340 BOSCAINI Angelo   0  3P  64 -43,008 0
19 1001514 WEKSLER Marc   0  2C  1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe   1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe   0  2K 1001543 GUILLET Eric   0  2C  126 -48,404 0
20 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert   0  1C  1001060 GASCHE André   0  1C  1002758 ROBBE Louis   0  2K  1001244 OLIVIER Guy   0  1T  274 -73,384 0
21 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine   0  2T 2004755 MAIRE Odile   0  2T  1003744 POUX Gérard   0  2T  2001135 ROUSSEL Suzanne   0  3K  52 -85,278 0
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001676 SYDA Gilles   0  1N   1001254 ENGEL Pascal   0  1P   1007629 MARCHAND David   0  1P   1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari  390 123,348 780 0
2 1001090 DAUER Eric   0  1N   1001028 PAWLISZ Michel   0  1N   1001139 FARHAT Malik   0  1N   1001212 ZIMBER Olivier   0  1N   400 63,152 608 0
3 1001602 WEILL Marc   0  1C   1006921 VOISINET Christophe   0  1T  1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas   0  1K 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent   0  1T   318 57,684 474 0
4 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude   0  2P  1002241 LIGIER Pascal   0  1C   1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan   0  1C 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme   0  1K  310 34,525 370 0
5 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K   1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K   2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K   en cours CHEVRIER Franck ,   56 8,399 288 0
6 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël   0  1N 1001360 DONZEAU Philippe   0  1N   1001079 PEREZ Adrien   0  1N   1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël   0  1N   400 5,670 225 0
7 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra   0  1T 1001240 MOUGIN Sébastien   0  2P   2001078 GROSSI Lynda   0  2P   2004230 PORRET Perrine   0  2C   134 2,254 175 0
8 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme   0  1K   1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony   0  2C   1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé   0  1K   1007556 PASTEUR Jean   0  1T   274 -0,657 0
9 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent   0  1 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis   0  2C 2003221 PY Evelyne   0  3K   1011361 LEGRAND Noël   0  NR   124 -24,508 0

10 1001235 STEPLER Francis   0  2C   1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice   0  2K   1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme   0  1T   1001690 CATHARY Eric   0  2T   120 -43,503 0
11 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien   0  3P 1001585 RABINOVITCH Marcel   0  2T 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed   0  3C   1018137 WIMMER Gilles   0  3C   28 -50,716 0
12 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian   0  2 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy   0  2C 1001217 LANDWERLIN Gérard   0  2K 80 -76,039 0
13 2004308 CURIE Sylviane   0  2T   1003436 FONTERET Christian   0  1T  1015667 NICOD Mickaël   0  2T   1001170 GNECCHI Raymond   0  1T   160 -102,609 0
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001602 WEILL Marc   0  1C    1006921 VOISINET Christophe   0  1T  1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas   0  1K 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent   0  1T    318 43,759 660 20
2 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude   0  2P  1002241 LIGIER Pascal   0  1C    1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan   0  1C 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme   0  1K  310 35,218 501 14
3 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra   0  1T 1001240 MOUGIN Sébastien   0  2P    2001078 GROSSI Lynda   0  2P    2004230 PORRET Perrine   0  2C    134 24,047 381 10
4 1001090 DAUER Eric   0  1N    1001028 PAWLISZ Michel   0  1N    1001139 FARHAT Malik   0  1N    1001212 ZIMBER Olivier   0  1N    400 12,655 289 7
5 1001676 SYDA Gilles   0  1N    1001254 ENGEL Pascal   0  1P    1007629 MARCHAND David   0  1P    1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari  390 7,362 220 5
6 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien   0  3P 1001585 RABINOVITCH Marcel   0  2T 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed   0  3C    1018137 WIMMER Gilles   0  3C    28 7,208 167 3
7 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël   0  1N 1001360 DONZEAU Philippe   0  1N    1001079 PEREZ Adrien   0  1N    1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël   0  1N    400 -3,930 2
8 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme   0  1K    1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony   0  2C    1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé   0  1K   1007556 PASTEUR Jean   0  1T    274 -9,330 1
9 1001235 STEPLER Francis   0  2C    1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice   0  2K   1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme   0  1T    1001690 CATHARY Eric   0  2T    120 -17,995 0

10 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K    1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K    2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K    en cours CHEVRIER Franck ,    56 -35,453 0
11 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent   0  1 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis   0  2C 2003221 PY Evelyne   0  3K    1011361 LEGRAND Noël   0  NR    124 -75,542 0
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001676 SYDA Gilles   0  1N    1001254 ENGEL Pascal   0  1P    1007629 MARCHAND David   0  1P    1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari  390 220,449 5000 20
2 1001090 DAUER Eric   0  1N    1001028 PAWLISZ Michel   0  1N    1001139 FARHAT Malik   0  1N    1001212 ZIMBER Olivier   0  1N    400 182,470 4723 14
3 1001602 WEILL Marc   0  1C    1006921 VOISINET Christophe   0  1T  1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas   0  1K 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent   0  1T    318 130,214 4422 10
4 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude   0  2P  1002241 LIGIER Pascal   0  1C    1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan   0  1C 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme   0  1K  310 106,732 4120 7
5 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra   0  1T 1001240 MOUGIN Sébastien   0  2P    2001078 GROSSI Lynda   0  2P    2004230 PORRET Perrine   0  2C    134 29,868 3819 5
6 1001235 STEPLER Francis   0  2C    1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice   0  2K   1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme   0  1T    1001690 CATHARY Eric   0  2T    120 23,685 3517 3
7 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël   0  1N 1001360 DONZEAU Philippe   0  1N    1001079 PEREZ Adrien   0  1N    1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël   0  1N    400 17,108 3216 2
8 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien   0  3P 1001585 RABINOVITCH Marcel   0  2T 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed   0  3C    1018137 WIMMER Gilles   0  3C    28 2,807 2914 1
9 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme   0  1K    1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony   0  2C    1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé   0  1K   1007556 PASTEUR Jean   0  1T    274 -3,207 2713 0

10 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2K    1005781 PELLIER Damien   0  2K    2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie   0  2K    en cours CHEVRIER Franck ,    56 -52,173 2512 0
11 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent   0  1 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis   0  2C 2003221 PY Evelyne   0  3K    1011361 LEGRAND Noël   0  NR    124 -96,744 2311 0
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